■
■
■
■
■
■
■
www.wtsensor.com *er›ion  No.:  *1.0

Pressure range selection
www.wtsensor.com *er›ion  No.:  *1.0
How to order
PC
Output:
www.wtsensor.com *er›ion  No.:  *1.0
  Pressure range selection
Pressure range code Pressure range Overpressure
6kG 0~6kPa 300kPa
35kG 0~35kPa 1MPa
100kG 0~100kPa 2MPa
250kG 0~250kPa 4MPa
1MG 0~1MPa 6MPa
3MG 0~3MPa 12MPa
10MS 0~10MPa 20MPa
20MS 0~20MPa 40MPa
40MS 0~40MPa 60MPa
60MS 0~60MPa 70MPa
100MS 0~100MPa 110MPa
Note: G: Gauge pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
  How to order
Product model : T2906-G
Pressure range 6kG=6kPa
Gauge 40kG=40kPa
Gauge 100kG=100kPa
Gauge 250kG=250kPa
Gauge 1MG=1MPa Gauge
3MG=3MPa Gauge
10MS=10MPA  Sealed Gauge
20MS=20MPA Sealed Gauge
40MS=40MPASealed Gauge
60MS=60MPASealed Gauge
100MS=100MPASealed Gauge
Electrical connection:
J8 = Housing (M20×1.5 female)
J8X= Housing with display (M20×1.5
female)
J12 = Isolation ex-proof housing
(M20×1.5 female)
J12X = Isolation ex-proof housing with
display (M20×1.5 female)
J22 = Isolation ex-proof housing
(NPT1/2 female)
J22X = Isolation ex-proof housing with
display (NPT1/2 female)
Pressure connection:
C1=M20×1.5
C2=G1/2
C7=NPT1/2
C7F=NPT1/2 female